ESC B0200000139
ACCOUNT NO. : 072100000032
REFERENCE : 547440 4344517 AUTHORIZATION : Patricia Provide F
ORDER DATE : April 24, 2002
ORDER TIME : 2:19 PM ORDER NO.: 547440-005 CUSTOMER NO.: 4344517 CUSTOMER: Ms. Kathy Mccamey CONTROMER: Ms. Kathy Mccamey Contex Corporation Contex Contex Corporation Contex Contex Corporation Contex Contex Corporation Contex Contex Con
FOREIGN FILINGS
NAME: FLORIDA LANDMARK MORTGAGE, L.P.
XXXX QUALIFICATION (TYPE: $\underline{LP}$ ) 4000053435046
PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:
XX PLAIN STAMPED COPY CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING BK
CONTACT PERSON:_ Deborah Schroder EXT# 1118 EXAMINER:

--

	L'EST P
Florida I	andMark Mortgage, L.P.
	andMark Mortgage, L.P.
	EF 9 F
	der which the limited partnership proposes to register of transact business b Forid
name is unavailable, name uno	must contain the word "LIMITED" or "LTD.")
Texas (State of Formation	-4 April 16, 2002 (Date of Formation)
(State of Formation	
Corporation Service Com	npany
(	(Name of Registered Agent for Service of Process)
1201 Hays Street	12
201 nays beloce	(Street Address of Registered Office)
llahassee	(City)
-	
Acceptance by the Registered Corpor	Mauree Celle
Corpor By:	(Agent must sign on this line)
Corpor By:	Mauree Celle
Corpor <u>By:</u> 2728 North Harwoo	Agent must sign on this line) od, Mailroom/No. 209, Dallas, Texas 75201
Corpor <u>By:</u> 2728 North Harwoo (Address of registered off	Agent must sign on this line) Od, Mailroom/No. 209, Dallas, Texas 75201 No. 209, Dallas, Texas 75201 No. 209, Dallas, Texas 75201
Corpor <u>By:</u> 2728 North Harwoo	Agent must sign on this line) Od, Mailroom/No. 209, Dallas, Texas 75201 No. 209, Dallas, Texas 75201 No. 209, Dallas, Texas 75201
Corpor <u>By:</u> 2728 North Harwoo (Address of registered off NAMES OF GENERAL PAI	Agent must sign on this line) od, Mailroom/No. 209, Dallas, Texas 75201 fice required in state of formation or, 11 not required, address of principal office.) RTNERS STREET ADDRESS
Corpor <u>By:</u> 2728 North Harwoo (Address of registered off NAMES OF GENERAL PAI	Agent must sign on this line) od, Mailroom/No. 209, Dallas, Texas 75201 fice required in state of formation or, 11 not required, address of principal office.) RTNERS STREET ADDRESS
Corpor <u>By:</u> 2728 North Harwoo (Address of registered off	Participation Service Company       Culle         (Agent must sign on this line)       (Agent must sign on this line)         od, Mailroom/No. 209, Dallas, Texas 75201         ince required in state of formation or, If not required, address of principal office.)         RTNERS         LLC       2728 N. Harwood, Dallas, TX 75201-1516
Corpor <u>By:</u> <u>2728 North Harwoo</u> (Address of registered off NAMES OF GENERAL PAI IX Mortgage Ventures, I	Participation Service Company       Culle         (Agent must sign on this line)       (Agent must sign on this line)         od, Mailroom/No. 209, Dallas, Texas 75201         ince required in state of formation or, If not required, address of principal office.)         RTNERS         LLC       2728 N. Harwood, Dallas, TX 75201-1516
Corpor <u>By:</u> <u>2728 North Harwoo</u> (Address of registered off NAMES OF GENERAL PAI IX Mortgage Ventures, I	Participation Service Company       Culle         (Agent must sign on this line)       (Agent must sign on this line)         od, Mailroom/No. 209, Dallas, Texas 75201         ince required in state of formation or, If not required, address of principal office.)         RTNERS         LLC       2728 N. Harwood, Dallas, TX 75201-1516
Corpor <u>By:</u> <u>2728 North Harwoo</u> (Address of registered off NAMES OF GENERAL PAI TX Mortgage Ventures, I	Participation Service Company       Cullur         (Agent must sign on this line)       (Agent must sign on this line)         od, Mailroom/No. 209, Dallas, Texas 75201         ince required in state of formation or, If not required, address of principal office.)         RTNERS         STREET ADDRESS         LLC       2728 N. Harwood, Dallas, TX 75201-1516         XX2724
Corpor <u>By:</u> 2728 North Harwoo (Address of registered off NAMES OF GENERAL PAI X Mortgage Ventures, I	Participation Service Company       Culle         (Agent must sign on this line)       (Agent must sign on this line)         od. Mailroom/No. 209, Dallas, Texas 75201         fice required in state of formation or, if not required, address of principal office.)         RTNERS         LLC       2728 N. Harwood, Dallas, TX 75201-1516         XX2724

đ

بر مېر

.

CONTINUED

۰. 12, P. O. Box 199000, Dallas (Mailing Address of Limited Partnership) Under penalties of perjury I, being duly sworn, declare that I have read the foregoing and know the contents thereof and that the facts stated herein are true and correct. Signed this 23 day of 2002 CTX Mortgage Ventures, LLC by Kathleen B. McCame STATE OF Texas 1 14 25 COUNTY OF\_ Dallas On this 23rd April day of 2002 Kathleen B. McCamey same, personally appeared before me, who is personally known to me whose identity I proved on the basis of\_ 23 (Notary Public Signature is (Notary rinted lam 003 My Commission Expire Seal AVIS L PETTY Notary Public State of Texas

Comm. Expires 1-28-2003

## AFFIDAVIT OF CAPITAL CONTRIBUTIONS FOR A FOREIGN LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

BEFORE ME the undersigned personally appeared <u>CTX Mortgage Ventures</u> ,	LLC,
a general partner of Florida LandMark Mortgage, L.Pa(an)	Texas
limited partnership, hereinafter referred to as the "Partnership", who certifies as follow	ws:
1. The amount of capital contributions of the limited partners is $31,493.70$ .	
2. The anticipated amount of the capital contributions of the limited partners that are	allocated for the purposes of
transacting business in Florida is $\frac{31,493.70}{2}$ .	
Under the penalties of perjury I, being duly sworn, declare that I have read the forego that the facts stated herein are true and correct.	oing and know the contents thereof and
Signed this 23 day of April 2002	
CTX Mortgage Ventures, LLC by: Kathleen B. McCamey	FLOTA F
Jackleen TK Carry	IDA 25
General Partner	
STATE OF Texas	
COUNTY OF Dallas	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
On this 23 day of April	2002
Kathleen B. McCamey, personally a	ppeared before me,
A who is personally known to me	
whose identity I proved on the basis of	
A PART Contractor and	n an
(Notary Public Signature)	
A. I Potter	
(Notary's Printed Name)	ng gaan in is aan sama sama ay a
Seal My Commission Expires: 1 28 2003	
AVIS L PETTY Notary Public State of Texas Comm. Expires 1-28-2003	